
It’s Party 
Time!

Let Our Chefs Do the Work
While You Enjoy the Party!

Don’t forget the Baked Goods!
Our bakery features a full line of breads and sweets.
Need a cake to help celebrate that special day?

WE CAN DO THAT TOO!
Our skilled cake decorators can make  

anything you want from birthday and graduation 
to that “once in a lifetime” wedding or  

anniversary cake. We’ll custom decorate a  
cake just for you!

CALL OR STOP IN FOR PRICING
989-652-0422

WWW.ZEHNDERS.COM
730 S. Main St., Frankenmuth

Z Bakery Makes One
Stop Shopping Easy

/zehnders ~ Stay Connected!

Custom Cooking
By Request!

Why not let our chefs do all the work?
You’ll have great food fast...without the fuss.

Have a craving for something special? Chances 
are, it’s already on our menu. Z Chef’s Café...

where you choose the experience!

All foods are custom made to ensure freshness!
Please allow 30 minutes to prepare your order.

989-652-0575
Open 7 Days a Week

See www.zehnders.com for hours

ASK ABOUT OUR
TAKE-OUT SELECTIONS



Party
Fixin’s

Why Cook?
Enjoy the Party!

Party Favorites
Available Year-Round

HORS D’OEUVRES
CHEESE TRAY - $43.25CHEESE TRAY - $43.25

Serves 25-30
A mixture of Artisan cheese, house-made garlic toast,  

assorted crackers and Garden Vegetable spread.
Add locally made sausage for $12.95

ANTIPASTO SKEWERS - $48.95ANTIPASTO SKEWERS - $48.95
(Per 50)

Ham, mozzarella, cherry tomato and pepperoni  
with Italian drizzle.

VEGETABLE TRAY - $31.95VEGETABLE TRAY - $31.95
Serves 15-20

Seasonal vegetables served with house-made  
ranch for dipping.

FRUIT TRAY - $35.95FRUIT TRAY - $35.95
Serves 15-20

Seasonal assorted fruits served with  
house-made yogurt dip.

ZEHNDER’S FAMOUS  ZEHNDER’S FAMOUS  
GOLDEN FRIED GOLDEN FRIED CHICKEN WINGSCHICKEN WINGS

$16.50 per dozen
Choose from Original, Buffalo or Barbecue

To Place Your Order 
Call 989-652-0575

ZEHNDER’S FAMOUS CHICKENZEHNDER’S FAMOUS CHICKEN
Golden Fried or Original Baked*

 Amount  Mixed All White
 10-49 pcs. .....$2.50 per piece ...... $2.75 per piece
 50-99 pcs. .....$2.35 per piece ...... $2.65 per piece
 100+ pcs. ......$1.95 per piece ...... $2.25 per piece

*Baked chicken requires 24-hour notice and 30 Piece  
MiniMuM. Must Be Purchased in increMents of 10.

HOT SIDE ITEMSHOT SIDE ITEMS
  Half Pan* Full Pan*
 Au Gratin Potatoes .............. $29.95 ......$54.95
 Mashed Potatoes .................. $23.95 ......$38.95
 Mother’s Dressing ............... $22.95 ......$39.50
 Buttered Noodles ................. $26.95 ......$46.50
 Chicken Gravy..................... $12.95 ......$19.50
 Baked Beans ........................ $25.50 ......$44.50
 Spaetzle ............................... $27.95 ......$46.50
 Macaroni & Cheese ............. $36.25 ......$64.50

 German Potato Salad ........... $34.95 ......$61.95

COLD SIDE ITEMSCOLD SIDE ITEMS
  Half Pan* Full Pan*
 Creamy Cabbage Salad ........ $22.95 ......$34.95
 Cranberry Relish .................. $22.50 ......$35.50
 Broccoli Salad ..................... $33.95 ......$49.50
 Creamy Potato Salad ........... $26.95 ......$59.95
 Cucumber Salad................... $27.95 ......$48.50
 Caribbean Salad ................... $33.95 ......$57.95
 Italian Rotini Pasta .............. $27.50 ......$50.95
 Michigan Cherry Salad ........ $32.95 ......$46.50

*add chicken for $19.95 for a half Pan and  
$35.95 for a full Pan

*HALF PAN SERVES 25 TO 30 SERVINGS*HALF PAN SERVES 25 TO 30 SERVINGS
*FULL PAN SERVES 50 TO 60 SERVINGS*FULL PAN SERVES 50 TO 60 SERVINGS

FROM THE DELI
DELI TRAY - $44.95DELI TRAY - $44.95

Serves 15-20
Shaved Ham, Smoked Turkey, Provolone and Swiss.

BOXED LUNCH - $15.95BOXED LUNCH - $15.95
Minimum order of 20

A choice of sliced ham or turkey breast on a buttery  
croissant. Served with a dill spear and  

assorted cookies for dessert.

SUB SANDWICHES - $14.50 per ft.SUB SANDWICHES - $14.50 per ft.
Ham, Turkey, American, Swiss, Lettuce,  
Tomato and Onion. Served on a Pretzel  

or the original Sub Bun.


